Puesto Dorsal Blanco Nombre
1 9 202 Gabriel

2 11 204 José Antonio
3 44 125 Francisco

4 15 308 Adrian

5 4 302 Daniel

6 49 115 Francisco Javier
7 27 206 Pedro Joaquin
8 318 Rafael

9 47 114 Ambrosio Vicente
10 6 304 Rodolfo

11 34 109 José Ramon
12 28 313 Pedro

13 29 314 Pedro Antonio
14 17 104 Sebastian

15 50 116 Pedro

16 10 203 Francisco

17 7 305 Fernando

18 65 120 Antonio

19 63 119 Peter

20 19 105 Jose Maria
21 127 Manuel

22 35 110 Victor

23 5 303 José Luis

24 58 123 Hernan

25 14 307 Luis Alonso
26 70 320 Martin

27 26 312 Grzegorz Adam
28 126 Rodrigo

29 60 124 Francisco José
30 69 121 Manuel Jesls
31 54 117 Marcelino

32 8 102 Julio César
33 55 317 Job

34 128 Fernando

35 52 315 Juan Carlos
36 24 311 Alfredo

37 66 211 Lorenzo

38 46 113 Francisco Javier
39 59 209 Javier

40 16 Alejandro

41 21 Jesus
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Tirador
Apellidos

Moya Requena CAM 94 96
Gila Jiménez MAD 92 97
Hernandez Sanchez MUR 95 95
Martin Pechero CAM 94 95
Gomez Mufioz MAD 91 95
Salvat Castellanos MAD 92 94
Javaloyes Valero VAL 94 91
Sanchez Lépez MAD 93 96
Soleto Rodriguez MAD 94 91
Grande Sellera MAD 90 94
Lazaro Chamorro MAD 92 89
Trujillo Ruiz CAM 89 91
Ruiz Moreno CAM 91 86
Casado Ruiz MAD 91 94
Gamero Valderrama MAD 88 92
Sanchez Alarcén VAL 91 92
Rodriguez Baillo MAD 90 94
Pinto Marquiegui MAD 88 87
Wheeler-King MAD 85 88
Recio Fernandez MAD 89 90
Gonzalez Fernandez VAS 91 92
Abella Diaz MAD 83 89
Rodriguez Martin CAM 88 87
Cortés Pefia MAD 89 88
Molina Cano CAM 84 91
Martinez alcazar MAD 86 93
Hankiewicz MAD 86 93
de Vivar G. MAD 90 91
Izquierdo Franco MAD 81 87
Benito Gonzalez 89 85
Gutierrez Arias MAD 88 84
Santos Garcia MAD 88 87
Lozano de Sosa Molina CAM 84 89
Mene Ramos 86 89
Guarnido Carrasco MAD 81 81
Silva POR 87 76
Fernandez de Villavicencio MAD 83 83
Quesada Rubio CAM

Orcero Navales MAD

Fernandez Jaime CAM

Grimaldos MAD
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94 96
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| OPEN INTERNACIONAL ALCOR PISTOLA DE AIRE

Cantoblanco (Madrid) - 3 y 4 de octubre de 2015
Pistola Neumatica Senior
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94,8
94,2
94,2
93,8
93,8
93,3
93,3
93,0
91,8
91,7
91,7
91,5
91,3
91,0
91,0
90,8
90,3
90,2
90,2
90,0
89,8
88,3
88,3
88,2
88,2
87,7
87,5
86,5
86,5
86,3
86,2
86,2
85,7
85,2
85,0
84,7
84,2
0,0 DNS
0,0 DNS
0,0 DNS
0,0 DNS
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El Juez arbitro:



Puesto Dorsal Blanco Nombre
33 207 Daniel

2 62 210 Eduardo

3 25 205 Javier

4 2 301 Pedro

5 68 213 José Angel

6 30 106 Eduardo

7 13 306 Jesus

8 64 319 Carlos

9 12 103 Sebastian

10 32 108 Francisco Javier
11 31 107 Carlos

12 67 212 Roberto

13 37 111 Felix

14 48 118 Francisco

15 1 101 Javier

16 53 208 Manuel

17 38 112 José Ramon
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Cantoblanco (Madrid) - 3 y 4 de octubre de 2015

Veteranos
Tirador Series
Apellidos 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total * med. Observ.
Alvarez Labrado MAD 94 89 89 91 94 96 553 92,2
Panisello José MAD 93 95 90 90 92 84 544 90,7
Lopez Garcia MAD 87 88 94 89 95 90 543 90,5
Guerra Lobon CAM 92 90 91 88 89 88 538 89,7
Morga Maestre ARA 91 85 89 92 86 90 533 88,8
Cuesta Sanchez CAL 90 89 87 89 89 87 531 88,5
Martin Cepeda CAM 88 91 88 85 90 88 530 88,3
Flores Samper MAD 85 84 85 88 87 93 522 87,0
Casado Mateos MAD 85 87 81 89 92 88 522 87,0
Montero Herrero CAL 86 92 82 85 80 85 510 85,0
Fernandez Lépez CAL 85 80 89 79 81 86 500 83,3
Romero Andrés ARA 84 87 85 79 79 76 490 81,7 Penal 6.11.7.1.1.
Pérez Herrero MAD 79 80 80 86 81 80 486 81,0
Tortosa Fernandez MAD 72 83 77 75 74 79 460 76,7
Sanchez Garcia MAD 80 73 75 74 76 75 453 75,5
Ramas de Triana MAD 44 50 51 52 59 54 310 51,7
Poblador MAD 0 0,0 DNS
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Nombre
Lucia
Marinela
Carmen
Maria Teresa
Maria Luisa
Victoria
Elena
Angeles
Maria Carmen
Mercedes
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Cantoblanco (Madrid) - 3 y 4 de octubre de 2015
Pistola Neuméatica Damas

Tirador

Apellidos
Pérez Garcia
Constantin
Ceballos Socorro
Rodriguez Garcia
Arag6
Martinez Carrero
Leon Ortega
Soriano Puerto
Fuentes Queijas
Soto Fernandez
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Series

1 2 3 4
AST 93 94 93
MAD 91 95 92
CNA 90 92 91
CAN 88 92 92
MAD 90 91 93
MAD 89 89 91
MAD 84 79 79
MAD 71 69 84
MAD 67 63 64
AND
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Total * med.

373
370
369
365
363
357
328
304
256

0

Observ.

93,3
92,5
92,3
91,3
90,8
89,3
82,0
76,0
64,0
0,0 DNS

El Juez arbitro:



Puesto Dorsal Blanco Nombre

1 40
2 18
3 39
4 45
5 20
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Irene
Mafalda
Andrea
Mariya
Beatriz

Cantoblanco (Madrid) - 3y 4 de octubre de 2015
Pistola Neumética Junior Femenino

Tirador

Apellidos
Salgado Crespo
Serafim
Cardenal de Baquer
Molchanova
Recio Canito
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Series
1 3 4
CNA 91 85 91
POR 92 90 90
CAT 89 91 91
MAD 89 90 88
MAD 64 70 72
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Total * med.

361
358
357 2
357 0
275

Observ.
90,3
89,5
89,3
89,3
68,8

El Juez arbitro:
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Cantoblanco (Madrid) - 3 'y 4 de octubre de 2015
Pistola Neumatica Equipos

Club Tiradores
TIRO MADRID 1 paniel Alvarez Labrado
J.Antonio Gila Giménez
Javier Lépez Garcia
QUIJOTE Ambrosio Vicente Soleto Rodriguez
Francisco Javier ~ Salvat Castellanos
Pedro Gamero Valderrama
ALCORCON 1 Daniel Gomez Mufioz
Rodolfo Grande Sellera
Fernando Rodriguez Baillo
VIENTO DEL NORHadro Guerra Lobén
Luis Alonso Molina Cano
Adrian Martin Pechero
ALCOR 1 Sebastian Casado Mateos
Sebastian Casado Ruiz
Jose Maria Recio Fernandez

TIRO MADRID 2

ALCOR 2

ALCORCON 2

QUIJOTE

Grzegorz Adam  Hankiewicz

Martin Martinez Alcazar
Eduardo Panisello

Javier Sanchez Garcia
Felix Pérez Herrero
José Ramén Poblador

Francisco Javier Quesada Rubio
Job Lozano de Sosa Molina
Pendiente desigancion

Marinela Constantin
Elena Leon Ortega
Angeles Soriano Puerto
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TOTAL

1661

1657

1655

1630

1608

1595

939

514
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El Juez arbitro:



